XS2XS2
XN2XN2
XS2
/XW3A
XS2
/XW3A
XW3BXW3B
XW3AXW3A

XS2W Sockets and Plugs on Cable Ends
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Note: Orders are accepted in multiples of the minimum order.
Ask your OMRON representative about other cable lengths, and about 5-conductor cables.
●Connectors with Standard Cable XS2W-D42@-@81-A
● Connectors with Vibration-proof Robot Cable (Straight/Straight) XS2W-D421-@81-R
Cable type Cable connection
direction
No. of cable
conductors Cable length (m)
DC
UL-listed
Model Minimum order
Standard cable
Straight/Straight
4
1 XS2W-D421-C81-A
10
Yes
2 XS2W-D421-D81-A
5 XS2W-D421-G81-A
5
10 XS2W-D421-J81-A
L-shaped/L-shaped
2 XS2W-D422-D81-A 10
5 XS2W-D422-G81-A 5
Straight/L-shaped
2 XS2W-D423-D81-A 10
5 XS2W-D423-G81-A 5
L-shaped/Straight
2 XS2W-D424-D81-A 10
5 XS2W-D424-G81-A 5
Vibration-proof
robot cable Straight/Straight
1 XS2W-D421-C81-R
10
Yes
2 XS2W-D421-D81-R
5 XS2W-D421-G81-R
5
10 XS2W-D421-J81-R
14.9 dia. 14.9 dia.
40.7
L
44.7

XS2
1190
Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about other cable lengths.
Name and model Two-conductor model Three-conductor model Four-conductor model
E2E Relay
Cable
XS2F-A42@
-@B0-TR --- ---
XS2F-D42@
-@C0-TR --- ---
Cable type Cable connection
direction
No. of cable
conductors
Cable
length (m)
DC AC Minimum
order UL-listed
Model Model
Standard
cable
Straight
2
1
XS2F-D421-CA0-A XS2F-A421-CB0-A
10
---
3 XS2F-D421-CC0-A --- ---
4 XS2F-D421-C80-A XS2F-A421-C90-A Yes
2
2
XS2F-D421-DA0-A XS2F-A421-DB0-A ---
3 XS2F-D421-DC0-A --- ---
4 XS2F-D421-D80-A XS2F-A421-D90-A Yes
2
5
XS2F-D421-GA0-A XS2F-A421-GB0-A
5
---
3 XS2F-D421-GC0-A --- ---
4 XS2F-D421-G80-A XS2F-A421-G90-A Yes
2
10
XS2F-D421-JA0-A XS2F-A421-JB0-A ---
3 XS2F-D421-JC0-A --- ---
4 XS2F-D421-J80-A XS2F-A421-J90-A Yes
L-shaped
2
1
XS2F-D422-CA0-A XS2F-A422-CB0-A
10
---
3 XS2F-D422-CC0-A --- ---
4 XS2F-D422-C80-A --- Yes
2
2
XS2F-D422-DA0-A XS2F-A422-DB0-A ---
3 XS2F-D422-DC0-A --- ---
4 XS2F-D422-D80-A --- Yes
2
5
XS2F-D422-GA0-A XS2F-A422-GB0-A
5
---
3 XS2F-D422-GC0-A --- ---
4 XS2F-D422-G80-A --- Yes
2
10
XS2F-D422-JA0-A XS2F-A422-JB0-A ---
3 XS2F-D422-JC0-A --- ---
4 XS2F-D422-J80-A --- Yes
Vibration-

Applicable Proximity Sensors
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about other cable lengths.
Cable type Cable connection
direction
No. of cable
conductors
Cable
length (m)
DC AC Minimum
orderModel Model
E2E
Relay Cable
Straight
2
2 XS2F-D421-DD0-TR XS2F-A421-DB0-TR 10
5 XS2F-D421-GD0-TR XS2F-A421-GB0-TR 5
L-shaped
2 XS2F-D422-DD0-TR XS2F-A422-DB0-TR 10
5 XS2F-D422-GD0-TR XS2F-A422-GB0-TR 5
Straight
3
2 XS2F-D421-DC0-TR --- 10
5 XS2F-D421-GC0-TR --- 5
L-shaped
2 XS2F-D422-DC0-TR --- 10
5 XS2F-D422-GC0-TR --- 5
●5-pole Connectors for DC XS2F-D521-@G0-A
Cable connection
direction
Cable
length (m)
DC
Model Minimum order
5
2 XS2F-D521-DG0-A 10
5 XS2F-D521-GG0-A 5
XS2F model Proximity Sensor Old connector model Old Proximity Sensor
model
XS2F-D42@-@D0-TR
E2E-X@D1-M1
E2E-X@D1-M1J-T
E2E-X@D2-M1
Y92E-P1D2@
E2E-X@D1-P1
E2E-X@D1-M1J-T
E2E-X@D2-P1
XS2F-D42@-@C0-TR E2E-X@E1-M1 Y92E-P1D3@ E2E-X@E1-P1
XS2F-D42@-@80-@ E2E-X@D1S-M1 Y92E-P1D4@ E2E-X@D1S-P1
XS2F-A42@-@B0-TR E2E-X@Y1-M1
E2E-X@Y2-M1 Y92E-P1A2@ E2E-X@Y1-P1
E2E-X@Y2-P1
Note: There is no difference in
wiring method and cable

XS2G Crimping/Soldering Plug Assemblies
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Note: Crimping plug contacts are sold separately.
XS2U Crimping Pin for XS2G
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Note: Orders are accepted in multiples of the minimum order.
Suitable cable dia. (mm) Cable connection direction Connection method
DC AC
Minimum order
Model Model
6-mm-dia. model
(5 to 6 mm dia.)
Straight
Crimping XS2G-D4C1 XS2G-A4C1
50
Soldering XS2G-D421 XS2G-A421
L-shaped Soldering XS2G-D422 ---
4-mm-dia. model
(4 to 5 mm dia.)
Straight
Crimping XS2G-D4C3 XS2G-A4C3
Soldering XS2G-D423 XS2G-A423
L-shaped Soldering XS2G-D424 ---
3-mm-dia. model
(3 to 4 mm dia.)
Straight
Crimping XS2G-D4C5 XS2G-A4C5
Soldering XS2G-D425 XS2G-A425
L-shaped Soldering XS2G-D426 ---
Suitable conductor size (mm2) Model Minimum order
0.18 to 0.3 XS2U-3121
100
0.5 to 0.75 XS2U-3122
XS2G-@4C@ (Crimping Model)
XS2G-@42@ (Soldering Model)
Straight Connectors
5 dia.
14.9 dia.
47.1
14.2 dia.
45°5 dia.45° M12
DC AC
XS2G-D42@ (Soldering Model)
L-shaped Connectors 35.7
M12 × 114.9 dia.
45°
23

XS2C Crimping/Soldering Socket Assemblies
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Note: Crimping plug contacts are sold separately.
XS2U Crimping Pin for XS2C
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Note: Orders are accepted in multiples of the minimum order.
Suitable cable dia. (mm) Cable connection direction Connection method
DC AC
Minimum order
Model Model
6-mm-dia. model
(5 to 6 mm dia.)
Straight
Crimping XS2C-D4C1 XS2C-A4C1
50
Soldering XS2C-D421 XS2C-A421
L-shaped
Crimping XS2C-D4C2 XS2C-A4C2
Soldering XS2C-D422 XS2C-A422
4-mm-dia. model
(4 to 5 mm dia.)
Straight
Crimping XS2C-D4C3 XS2C-A4C3
Soldering XS2C-D423 XS2C-A423
L-shaped
Crimping XS2C-D4C4 XS2C-A4C4
Soldering XS2C-D424 XS2C-A424
3-mm-dia. model
(3 to 4 mm dia.)
Straight
Crimping XS2C-D4C5 XS2C-A4C5
Soldering XS2C-D425 XS2C-A425
L-shaped
Crimping XS2C-D4C6 XS2C-A4C6
Soldering XS2C-D426 XS2C-A426
Suitable conductor size (mm2) Model Minimum order
0.18 to 0.3 XS2U-2221
100
0.5 to 0.75 XS2U-2222

XS2G Screw-on Plug Assemblies
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Orders are accepted in multiples of the minimum order.
2. XS2G Screw-on Plugs cannot be connected side-by-side to the CN1 and CN2 connectors of XS2R Y-Joint Sockets/Plugs.
No. of poles Suitable cable dia. (mm)
Straight connectors (for DC) L-shaped connectors (for DC)
Minimum order
Model Model
5
8-mm-dia. model
(7 to 8 mm dia.) XS2G-D5S7 ---
50
7-mm-dia. model
(6 to 7 mm dia.) XS2G-D5S9 ---
6-mm-dia. model
(5 to 6 mm dia.) XS2G-D5S1 XS2G-D5S2
4
8-mm-dia. model
(7 to 8 mm dia.) XS2G-D4S7 ---
7-mm-dia. model
(6 to 7 mm dia.) XS2G-D4S9 ---
6-mm-dia. model
(5 to 6 mm dia.) XS2G-D4S1 XS2G-D4S2
4-mm-dia. model
(4 to 5 mm dia.) XS2G-D4S3 XS2G-D4S4
3-mm-dia. model
(3 to 4 mm dia.) XS2G-D4S5 XS2G-D4S6
58.7
16 dia.20 dia. 14.9 dia.
XS2G-D5S7 (5-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 8 mm)
XS2G-D5S9 (5-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 7 mm)
XS2G-D4S7 (4-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 8 mm)
XS2G-D4S9 (4-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 7 mm)
58.7
14 dia.20 dia.
M12 × 1
14.9 dia.
XS2G-D5S1 (5-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 6 mm)
XS2G-D4S@ (4-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 3, 4, or 6 mm)
14.9 dia.
39.7
39.6
20 dia.

XS2C Screw-on Socket Assemblies
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Note: Orders are accepted in multiples of the minimum order.
No. of poles Suitable cable dia. (mm)
Straight connectors (for DC) L-shaped connectors (for DC)
Minimum order
Model Model
5
8-mm-dia. model
(7 to 8 mm dia.) XS2C-D5S7 ---
50
7-mm-dia. model
(6 to 7 mm dia.) XS2C-D5S9 ---
6-mm-dia. model
(5 to 6 mm dia.) XS2C-D5S1 XS2C-D5S2
4
8-mm-dia. model
(7 to 8 mm dia.) XS2C-D4S7 ---
7-mm-dia. model
(6 to 7 mm dia.) XS2C-D4S9 ---
6-mm-dia. model
(5 to 6 mm dia.) XS2C-D4S1 XS2C-D4S2
4-mm-dia. model
(4 to 5 mm dia.) XS2C-D4S3 XS2C-D4S4
3-mm-dia. model
(3 to 4 mm dia.) XS2C-D4S5 XS2C-D4S6
54.9
20 dia.14.9 dia. 16 dia.
XS2C-D5S7 (5-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 8 mm)
XS2C-D5S9 (5-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 7 mm)
XS2C-D4S7 (4-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 8 mm)
XS2C-D4S9 (4-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 7 mm)
54.9
20 dia.
M12 × 1
14.9 dia. 14 dia.
XS2C-D5S1 (5-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 6 mm)
XS2C-D4S@ (4-pole, Straight, Applicable Cable Outer Diameter: 3, 4, or 6 mm)
14.9 dia.
35.9
39.6
14

XS2P Panel-mounting Sockets for Terminal Boxes
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Lock method Pin shape
DC AC
Minimum order
Model Model
Rear lock Solder cup pin XS2P-D421-2 XS2P-A421-2
50
Front lock
Solder cup pin XS2P-D422-2 XS2P-A422-2
DIP pin XS2P-D422-1 XS2P-A422-1
M16 × 1
7
Panel
Rubber bushing

XS2R Y-Joint Plug/Socket Connectors
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Note: XS2G Screw-on Plugs cannot be connected side-by-side to the CN1 and CN2 connectors.
Consider using crimping or soldering models. Refer to page 1195 for details.
Type Connector
DC
Minimum order
Cable length L (m) Model
With cable
Connectors on cable
ends
0.5 XS2R-D426-B11-F
5
1 XS2R-D426-C11-F
2 XS2R-D426-D11-F
3 XS2R-D426-E11-F
Connector on one cable
end
2 XS2R-D426-D10-F
5 XS2R-D426-G10-F
Without cable Y-Joint plug/socket ---
XS2R-D426-1
10
XS2R-D426-5
XS2R-D426-81
XS2R-D426-82
1
2
3
4 4
3
2
11
2
3
4
CN2
CN1
1
4 3
2
1
4 3
21
4 3
2
1
4 3
2
45.5
4.6 dia.
18.035.0
CN1
CN2
15.0
Blue mark
8.5
13.6
L
6 dia.
44.7
XS2R-D426-@11-F
Connectors on Cable Ends (Y-Joint Plug/Socket) Internal Connections
1
2
3

XS2
1204
Ordering Information
XS2 Connector Covers
Mounting method Pin shape
DC AC
Minimum order
Model Model
Embedded with screw threads
Solder cup pin
XS2M-D421 XS2M-A421
50
Embedded with no screw threads XS2M-D422 XS2M-A422
Flange-mounting XS2M-D423 XS2M-A423
Screw-mounting
DIP pin XS2M-D424-1 XS2M-A424-1
Solder cup pin X XS2M-D424-2 XS2M-A424-2
Model Minimum order Material
Suitable connector
Model Mounting portion
XS2Z-11